

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6055 OF 2007

M/S B.S.ENTERPRISES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing the spare copies
and Office Report)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Sarkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar